PCR2000/2.0
PCR2000/2.0
PCR2000 c/w 3 Core 0.75mm2 2m PVC Lead
Technical characteristics
Archi​tec​ture
Number of poles  3
Voltage
Max. oper​ating voltage  240 V
Elec​tric current
Rated current  6 A
Cable
Cable diameter  7 mm
Cable permanent temper​ature resistant to  90 °C
Dimen​sions
Length  2,000 mm
Connec​tion
Conductor cross-sec​tion  0.75 - 0.75 mm²
Equip​ment
Mech​an​ical coding  Yes
Type cable side 1  Plug
Type cable side 2  Free conductor end
Use condi​tions
Degree of pollu​tion according to IEC 60664 /
IEC 60947-2  2
Mater​ials
Colour  White
Subject to technical modifications